Maryland Hospice Agency Health Care Worker Influenza Vaccination Survey, 2023-2024 Season

& MARYLAND
n Health Care

ﬂ il | Commission

Maryland Average Influenza Vaccination Rate
AccentCare Hospice and Palliative Care of Maryland
Amedisys Hospice

Amedisys Hospice Largo

BridgingLife

Calvert Hospice

Capital Hospice

Caring Matters

Coastal Hospice

Compass Regional Hospice

Frederick Health Hospice

Gilchrist Center Baltimore

Gilchrist Hospice Care

Heartland Hospice Baltimore formerly Promedica Hospice

Heartland Hospice Beltsville formerly Promedica Hospice

Holy Cross Hospice

Hospice of Charles County

Hospice of Garrett County, Inc.
Hospice of St. Mary's

Hospice of the Chesapeake
Hospice of Washington County
Jewish Social Service Agency
Montgomery and Prince Georges Hospice Inc.
Professional Healthcare Resources
Revival Home Care Agency-Hospice
Stella Maris Hospice

Talbot Hospice Foundation

UPMC Western Maryland Hospice Services

Percent of
Staff
Vaccinated

86.4%
55.1%
32.3%
85.2%
95.5%
96.9%
88.1%
33.3%
76.3%
94.7%
74.3%
98.5%
98.5%
95.2%
77.8%
83.0%
96.9%
69.6%
100.0%
96.9%
96.2%
98.6%
89.2%
57.1%
55.6%
93.4%
90.2%
96.0%

Gold Star
(= 95%)

44.4%

Mandatory
Vaccination
Policy

66.7%
v

AN NN

SN N NN

<A

< SRR

RN



