## Maryland Hospice Agency Health Care Worker Influenza Vaccination Survey, 2023-2024 Season



	Percent of Staff Vaccinated	Gold Star (≥ 95%)	Mandatory Vaccination Policy
Maryland Average Influenza Vaccination Rate	86.4%	44.4%	66.7%
AccentCare Hospice and Palliative Care of Maryland	55.1%		✓
Amedisys Hospice	32.3%		
Amedisys Hospice Largo	85.2%		
BridgingLife	95.5%	*	✓
Calvert Hospice	96.9%	*	✓
Capital Hospice	88.1%		✓
Caring Matters	33.3%		
Coastal Hospice	76.3%		
Compass Regional Hospice	94.7%	*	✓
Frederick Health Hospice	74.3%		✓
Gilchrist Center Baltimore	98.5%	*	✓
Gilchrist Hospice Care	98.5%	*	✓
Heartland Hospice Baltimore formerly Promedica Hospice	95.2%	*	✓
Heartland Hospice Beltsville formerly Promedica Hospice	77.8%		
Holy Cross Hospice	83.0%		✓
Hospice of Charles County	96.9%	*	✓
Hospice of Garrett County, Inc.	69.6%		
Hospice of St. Mary's	100.0%	*	✓
Hospice of the Chesapeake	96.9%	*	✓
Hospice of Washington County	96.2%	*	✓
Jewish Social Service Agency	98.6%	*	✓
Montgomery and Prince Georges Hospice Inc.	89.2%		
Professional Healthcare Resources	57.1%		
Revival Home Care Agency-Hospice	55.6%		
Stella Maris Hospice	93.4%		✓
Talbot Hospice Foundation	90.2%		✓
UPMC Western Maryland Hospice Services	96.0%	*	✓